STATEMENT

o
FP duTOIT=#

ACCOUNT: JMOVEA TRANSPORT
MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SUITE 66 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61-294 5000
PRIVATE BAG X3019 30 Nov 18 \KjVAh:ﬁ;SEK FAX: +264-61-239 510
PAARL
PAGE: 1

VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
04/10/18 IN 26353966 681.66 681.66
09/10/18 iN 2636617 455.60 1,137.26
09/10/18 IN 2636628 526.23 1,663.49
09/10/18 IN 2636792 100.04 1,763.53
10/10/18 IN 2637129 419.74 2,183.27
11/10/18 IN 2637461 289.09 2,472.36
11/10/18 IN 2637462 289.09 2,761.45
16/10/18 IN 2638274 290.22 3,051.67
22/10/18 IN 2639364 596.50 3,648.17
23/10/18 IN 2639387 291.90 3,940.07
07/11/18 IN 2641806 301.54 4,241.61
07/11/18 IN 2641925 290.22 4,531.83
07/11/18 IN 2641926 1,089.57 5,621.40
07/11/18 IN 2641927 689.53 6,310.93
07/11/18 IN 2641937 290.22 6,601.15
08/11/18 IN 2642022 1,541.92 8,143.07
08/11/18 IN 2642143 456.95 8,600.02
09/11/18 IN 2642588 426.45 9,026.47
09/11/18 iN 2642634 71.59 3,098.06
12/11/18 IN 2642772 133.14 9,231.20
13/11/18 IN 2643296 296.50 9,527.70
14/11/18 IN 2643403 589.51 10,117.21
14/11/18 IN 2643546 749.70 10,866.91
20/11/18 IN 2644730 296.50 11,163.41
2111118 IN 2644875 239.45 11,402.86
21/11/18 IN 2645076 347.49 11,750.35
26/11/18 IN 2645666 1,857.12 13,707.47

120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Total Balance

0.00 0.00 0.00 3,940.07 9,767.40 13,707.47
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